



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Contractor	Vendor ID	Address	City	State	ZIP	Telephone	FAX
Chester Bross Construction Company/C.B. Equipment, Inc.	0010528	P.O. Box 430	Hannibal	MO	63401	(57-3)2-21-5	(57-3)2-21-1

Job Number	Federal/State Project Number	Description of work	Route Number	County	Location of work
J9S3345	FAS-S702(033)	Seal coat	Y	RIPLEY	from end of maintenance to Route 160
J9S3348	FAS-S702(034)	Seal coat	V	BUTLER	from Route 160 to end of maintenance
J9S3350	FAS-S702(035)	Seal coat	103	CARTER	from Route 60 to Route Z
J9S3351	FAS-S702(036)	Seal coat	EE	DUNKLIN	from Route 153 to Route 25
J9S3352	FAS-S702(037)	Seal coat	AB	HOWELL	from Route 160 to end of maintenance
J9S3353	FAS-S702(038)	Seal coat	U	RIPLEY	from Route 412 to edge of maintenance
J9S3355	FAS-S702(039)	Seal coat	B	TEXAS	from Route 63 to Route 137
J9S3356	FAS S702(16)	Seal coat	W	WAYNE	from end of maintenance to Route O
J9S3356	FAS S702(16)	Seal coat	W	BUTLER	from end of maintenance to Route O

Critical Date	Actual Date	Key Date	Subject	Date Contractor Assumed Maintenance	Disturbed Area on Project	Authorized Area on Project	
Open to Traffic Date	0				0	0	Acres
Price Adjustments Base Date	0						
Physical Work Complete Date	0						
Work Begin Date	0						
Substantial Work Complete Date	0						
Final Acceptance Date	0						
Contract Items Complete Date	0						
Letting Date	20171215						
Award Date	20180104						
Execution Date	20180104						
Notice to Proceed Date	20180205						
Original Completion Date	20181001						
Adjusted Completion Date	20190615						

Totals by Job Number			
J9S3345	To Date	Previous	This estimate
Participating	\$5,196.00	\$5,196.00	\$0.00
Non-	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Totals by Job Number								
	Participating							
	Total Earnings	\$5,196.00		\$5,196.00				\$0.00
	Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Gross Earnings	\$5,196.00		\$5,196.00				\$0.00
	Other Adjustments	(\$7,000.00)		(\$23,200.00)				\$16,200.00
	Retainage	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Incentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00				\$0.00
	Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total:	\$696.00		(\$15,504.00)				\$16,200.00
				Total Payable:				\$16,200.00
J9S3348		To Date		Previous				This estimate
	Participating	\$67,306.12		\$67,306.12				\$0.00
	Non-Participating	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total Earnings	\$67,306.12		\$67,306.12				\$0.00
	Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Gross Earnings	\$67,306.12		\$67,306.12				\$0.00
	Other Adjustments	(\$5,382.00)		(\$16,200.00)				\$10,818.00
	Retainage	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Incentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total:	\$61,924.12		\$51,106.12				\$10,818.00
				Total Payable:				\$10,818.00
J9S3350		To Date		Previous				This estimate



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Totals by Job Number								
	Participating		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Non-Participating		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total Earnings		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Stockpiled Materials		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Gross Earnings		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Other Adjustments		(\$5,382.00)		(\$16,200.00)		\$10,818.00	
	Retainage		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Incentive		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Disincentive		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Overrun Adjustments		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:		(\$5,382.00)		(\$16,200.00)		\$10,818.00	
					Total Payable:		\$10,818.00	
J9S3351			To Date		Previous		This estimate	
	Participating		\$64,522.75		\$64,522.75		\$0.00	
	Non-Participating		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total Earnings		\$64,522.75		\$64,522.75		\$0.00	
	Stockpiled Materials		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Gross Earnings		\$64,522.75		\$64,522.75		\$0.00	
	Other Adjustments		\$0.00		(\$16,200.00)		\$16,200.00	
	Retainage		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Incentive		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Disincentive		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Overrun Adjustments		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Total:		\$64,522.75		\$48,322.75			



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Totals by Job Number				
	Total Payable:			\$16,200.00
J9S3352	To Date	Previous	This estimate	
Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Earnings	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Gross Earnings	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	(\$16,200.00)	\$16,200.00	
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total:	\$0.00	(\$16,200.00)	\$16,200.00	
	Total Payable:			\$16,200.00
J9S3353	To Date	Previous	This estimate	
Participating	\$55,863.45	\$55,863.45	\$0.00	
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Earnings	\$55,863.45	\$55,863.45	\$0.00	
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Gross Earnings	\$55,863.45	\$55,863.45	\$0.00	
Other Adjustments	(\$7,254.00)	(\$16,200.00)	\$8,946.00	
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Overrun	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Totals by Job Number								
	Adjustments							
	Total:	\$48,609.45		\$39,663.45		Total Payable:		\$8,946.00
J9S3355		To Date		Previous				This estimate
	Participating	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Non-Participating	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total Earnings	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Gross Earnings	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Other Adjustments	\$0.00		(\$16,200.00)				\$16,200.00
	Retainage	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Incentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Overrun Adjustments	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total:	\$0.00		(\$16,200.00)		Total Payable:		\$16,200.00
J9S3356		To Date		Previous				This estimate
	Participating	\$134,971.05		\$134,971.05				\$0.00
	Non-Participating	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Total Earnings	\$134,971.05		\$134,971.05				\$0.00
	Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Gross Earnings	\$134,971.05		\$134,971.05				\$0.00
	Other Adjustments	(\$5,382.00)		(\$16,200.00)				\$10,818.00
	Retainage	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Incentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00
	Liquidated	\$0.00		\$0.00				\$0.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Totals by Job Number								
Damages								
Overrun								
Adjustments		(\$245.70)		(\$245.70)				\$0.00
Total:		\$129,343.35		\$118,525.35				Total Payable: \$10,818.00

Total Contract		To Date	Previous	This Estimate
171215-H04	Line Item Pay	\$327,859.37	\$327,859.37	\$0.00
	All Adjustments	(\$28,145.70)	(\$134,345.70)	\$106,200.00
	Total	\$299,713.67	\$193,513.67	\$106,200.00

If the "This Estimate" total is greater than \$100.00, this is a Pay estimate. If the "This Estimate" total is equal to \$0.00, this is a No Pay estimate. If the "This Estimate" total is between \$100.00 and \$0.00, this is a Minimum estimate and no payment will be made. This estimate will be rejected. If the "This Estimate" total is less than \$0.00, this is a Negative estimate and no payment will be made. This estimate will be rejected. You will be notified should this estimate be rejected for reasons other than those listed above.

Approval Date		User ID
20190204	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by	camdel1
20190204	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by	hillsd1
20190205	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by	greggd1

Original Contract Amount	Net Change Order Amount to Date	Current Contract Amount	% of current contract amount complete
\$736,063.60	\$1397.55	\$737,461.15	44.5%

Contract Adjustments:			
Entered by User	Adjustment Description	Contract Adjustment Amount	Remarks
camdel1	Other	\$129600.00	It was determined by District Management that the previous liquidated damages that were assessed on Estimate 2,3,4 would be revised. The adjustment completely removes previous applied Road User Costs. Another Contract Adjustment will be entered to apply the revised Liquidated Damages.
camdel1	Other	(\$23400.00)	The revised Road User Costs are being assessed if the contractor was in the Roadway impacting traffic. Rte EE was impacted 3 days. Rte W was impacted 3 days. Rte U was impacted 4 days. Rte V was impacted 3 days. Total Road User Costs being assessed in 2018 will be \$23,400.00.



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Contract Adjustments:

Entered by User	Adjustment Description	Contract Adjustment Amount	Remarks

Line Item Adjustments:

Discrepancies:

Discrepancy Message	Resolved By User ID	Remarks
Minor Item J9S3356 /0700 exceeds Overrun Limits.	SYSTEM	This discrepancy has been automatically addressed by material discrepancy payment adjustments or prior overrun discrepancy payment adjustments

All Items, This Estimate:

Project Number	Line Item Number	Item Code	Description	Unit Price	Previous Total Paid Quantity	Quantity this Period	Quantity to Date	Amount this Estimate
J9S3356	0700	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	\$6.30	630.00	0.00	630.00	\$0.00
J9S3356								\$0.00
Summary								\$0.00

Estimate Item Detail, All Items to Date:

Project Number	Category #	Line Number	Item Code	Description	Current Bid + CO	Current Installed to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J9S3345	0001	0010	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	28,870.00	0.00	\$2.05	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0020	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	120,287.00	0.00	\$0.31	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0030	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0040	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	611.00	0.00	\$6.30	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0050	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	2.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0060	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0070	6181000	MOBILIZATION	0.00	0.00	\$13000.00	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0071	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	\$7804.00	\$0.00
J9S3345	0001	0080	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	107,921.00	0.00	\$0.09	\$0.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Estimate Item Detail, All Items to Date:

Project Number	Category #	Line Number	Item Code	Description	Current Bid + CO	Current Installed to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J9S3345	0001	0090	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	103,502.00	0.00	\$0.09	\$0.00
J9S3348	0001	0100	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	13,760.00	10611.00	\$2.05	\$21,752.55
J9S3348	0001	0110	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	47,364.00	47364.00	\$0.42	\$19,892.88
J9S3348	0001	0120	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
J9S3348	0001	0130	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	575.00	507.00	\$6.30	\$3,194.10
J9S3348	0001	0140	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	4.00	\$21.00	\$84.00
J9S3348	0001	0150	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	30.00	9.00	\$21.00	\$189.00
J9S3348	0001	0160	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	1.00	\$13000.00	\$13,000.00
J9S3348	0001	0170	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	34.00	34.00	\$21.00	\$714.00
J9S3348	0001	0180	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	41,342.00	41342.00	\$0.11	\$4,547.62
J9S3348	0001	0190	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	38,133.00	38133.00	\$0.09	\$3,431.97
J9S3350	0001	0200	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	11,450.00	0.00	\$2.05	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0210	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	44,041.00	0.00	\$0.32	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0220	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0230	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	575.00	0.00	\$6.30	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0240	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0250	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0260	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	\$13000.00	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0270	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	39,348.00	0.00	\$0.11	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	0280	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	39,610.00	0.00	\$0.09	\$0.00
J9S3351	0001	0290	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	12,150.00	11389.00	\$2.05	\$23,347.45
J9S3351	0001	0300	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	55,227.00	55227.00	\$0.31	\$17,120.37
J9S3351	0001	0310	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
J9S3351	0001	0320	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	602.00	507.00	\$6.30	\$3,194.10
J9S3351	0001	0330	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	4.00	\$21.00	\$84.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Estimate Item Detail, All Items to Date:

Project Number	Category #	Line Number	Item Code	Description	Current Bid + CO	Current Installed to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J9S3351	0001	0340	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	30.00	9.00	\$21.00	\$189.00
J9S3351	0001	0350	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	1.00	\$13000.00	\$13,000.00
J9S3351	0001	0360	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	20.00	20.00	\$21.00	\$420.00
J9S3351	0001	0370	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	49,014.00	49014.00	\$0.11	\$5,391.54
J9S3351	0001	0380	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	14,181.00	14181.00	\$0.09	\$1,276.29
J9S3352	0001	0390	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	21,030.00	0.00	\$2.05	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0400	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	84,088.00	0.00	\$0.37	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0410	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0420	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	575.00	0.00	\$6.30	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0430	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0440	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0450	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	\$13000.00	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0460	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	22.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0470	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	68,800.00	0.00	\$0.11	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	0480	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	60,240.00	0.00	\$0.09	\$0.00
J9S3353	0001	0490	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	9,970.00	8603.00	\$2.05	\$17,636.15
J9S3353	0001	0500	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	41,524.00	41524.00	\$0.35	\$14,533.40
J9S3353	0001	0510	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
J9S3353	0001	0520	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	611.00	448.00	\$6.30	\$2,822.40
J9S3353	0001	0530	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	2.00	2.00	\$21.00	\$42.00
J9S3353	0001	0540	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	9.00	\$21.00	\$189.00
J9S3353	0001	0550	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	1.00	\$13000.00	\$13,000.00
J9S3353	0001	0560	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	37,372.00	37372.00	\$0.11	\$4,110.92
J9S3353	0001	0570	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYP E P BEADS	33,662.00	33662.00	\$0.09	\$3,029.58
J9S3355	0001	0580	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	16,391.00	0.00	\$2.05	\$0.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Estimate Item Detail, All Items to Date:

Project Number	Category #	Line Number	Item Code	Description	Current Bid + CO	Current Installed to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J9S3355	0001	0590	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	81,959.00	0.00	\$0.36	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0600	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	0.00	\$250.00	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0610	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	575.00	0.00	\$6.30	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0620	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0630	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	0.00	\$21.00	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0640	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	\$13000.00	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0650	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	61,040.00	0.00	\$0.11	\$0.00
J9S3355	0001	0660	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	48,551.00	0.00	\$0.09	\$0.00
J9S3356	0001	0670	4099912	MISC. SAND SEAL EMULSION	29,398.00	28308.00	\$2.05	\$58,031.40
J9S3356	0001	0680	4139905	MISC. SAND SEAL AGGREGATE	146,991.00	146991.00	\$0.25	\$36,747.75
J9S3356	0001	0690	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	2.00	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
J9S3356	0001	0700	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	591.00	630.00	\$6.30	\$3,969.00
J9S3356	0001	0710	6161009	FLAG ASSEMBLY	4.00	4.00	\$21.00	\$84.00
J9S3356	0001	0720	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	50.00	9.00	\$21.00	\$189.00
J9S3356	0001	0730	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	1.00	\$13000.00	\$13,000.00
J9S3356	0001	0740	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	10.00	10.00	\$21.00	\$210.00
J9S3356	0001	0750	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	125,178.00	125178.00	\$0.09	\$11,266.02
J9S3356	0001	0760	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	121,932.00	121932.00	\$0.09	\$10,973.88
J9S3345	0001	5001	6181000	MOBILIZATION Misc. Mobilization	1.00	1.00	\$5196.00	\$5,196.00
J9S3345	0001	5002	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3348	0001	5101	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3350	0001	5201	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3351	0001	5301	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3352	0001	5401	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3353	0001	5501	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00



Contractor's Payment Estimate Summary

February 8, 2019

	Contract ID	Estimate Number	Pay Period Start	Pay Period End	Date Generated	Estimate Type	District	Org. Code
	171215-H04	0007	December 16, 2018	February 1, 2019	February 4, 2019	PROG	SE	HCD

Estimate Item Detail, All Items to Date:

Project Number	Category #	Line Number	Item Code	Description	Current Bid + CO	Current Installed to Date	Unit Price	Amount Paid to Date
J9S3355	0001	5601	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	2.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00
J9S3356	0001	5701	6161008	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	5.00	0.00	\$68.25	\$0.00

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Remarks in the following table are for documentation purposes:

Date	User ID	Remarks Text Field